
MOT History Report

Colour

DE61FBN

NISSAN NOTE
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Black Diesel 16 September 2011

16 September 2025

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
24 August 2024

Mileage
68,693

MOT Test Number
900223045463

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2025

PASS

Date Tested
19 August 2023

Mileage
64,508

MOT Test Number
780990311523

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2024

FAIL

Date Tested
19 August 2023

Mileage
64,508

MOT Test Number
718415074584

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
6 September 2022

Mileage
60,654

MOT Test Number
476242641112

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2023

PASS

Date Tested
18 August 2021

Mileage
56,856

MOT Test Number
550265287569

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2022

PASS

Date Tested
19 August 2020

Mileage
52,586

MOT Test Number
828547749781

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2021

FAIL

Date Tested
17 August 2020

Mileage
52,585

MOT Test Number
999294161143

Test Location Expiry Date
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PASS

Date Tested
31 August 2019

Mileage
49,335

MOT Test Number
151248468762

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2020

PASS

Date Tested
1 September 2018

Mileage
45,330

MOT Test Number
165214724978

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2019

PASS

Date Tested
5 September 2017

Mileage
40,545

MOT Test Number
239620802769

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2018

FAIL

Date Tested
4 September 2017

Mileage
40,454

MOT Test Number
519392502655

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
18 August 2016

Mileage
33,064

MOT Test Number
844440481096

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2017

PASS

Date Tested
1 September 2015

Mileage
25,757

MOT Test Number
960838154376

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2016

PASS

Date Tested
2 September 2014

Mileage
18,121

MOT Test Number
387945044228

Test Location Expiry Date
16 September 2015

FAIL

Date Tested
2 September 2014

Mileage
18,121

MOT Test Number
489605444235

Test Location Expiry Date

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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